

# **Pledge Form**

## **Expanding Lockeland Springs Park**

In support of The Trust fo	r Public Land	to benefit Expanding	g Lockeland Springs Park, I
wish to make a contribu	ution of \$	My donatio	n is payable as follows:
One-time Gift	\$	Date	
Multi-year Gift	\$	/year for year	rs
Gift Considerations:			
Payment Information			
Enclosed is a payment of Make check payable to The			nt for multi-year pledges.)
Pay by credit card:			
Card number:		Exp:	CRV Code:
Name on card (if differe	ent from abov	/e)·	



## **Pledge Form**

### **Expanding Lockeland Springs Park**

#### **Donor Information**

Name:	Phone:
Address:	
Email:	
Spouse or Partner's Name:	
Make this a Tribute Gift: In Honor ofIn Mem	ory of
Signature:	Date:
Planned Gifts	
that you love. Whether you're ma	you create a legacy of the wilderness, parks and open spac king a simple bequest, establishing a charitable gift annuity, oneficiary, we can help you plan for your financial future while als.
	ore becoming a member of The Stegner Society.
	t will be bequeathed to The Trust for Public Land, you may total campaign commitment. <b>Amount \$</b>
Matching Gifts	
	r a company that matches your charitable donations, please employer and return it with your gift pledge. (Please do not your pledge amount.)
	be matched. Company name:

Thank you for your generous support of Expanding Lockeland Springs Park. Please complete form and return via email to <a href="mailto:noel.durant@tpl.org">noel.durant@tpl.org</a> or mail to:

The Trust for Public Land PO Box 3240 Chattanooga, TN 37404